## Guangdong Bekey Technology Co., Ltd.

R building, Dong Yuan Reservoir Region Immigration base, Butterfly Lodge Ind District, Dongyuan, Heyuan city, GuangDong, 517500, China

Date: 2021-2-1

To:

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

To Whom It May Concern,

The letter grants authorization for representative of <u>Sariana LLC</u> to apply for its own FCC identification number <u>FCC ID</u>: <u>ZE9-ST-WCS5PM</u> for the product that is the subject of the <u>Guangdong Bekey Technology Co., Ltd., FCC ID</u>: <u>2AVCH-STWCS5PM</u>, granted on <u>12/28/2020</u>. The equipment is electrically identical. The only change being the label on the device. The original test results, technical information and relevant documents continue to be representative of and applicable to the changed equipment.

Applicant/Grantee (Original Company) Name: Guangdong Bekey Technology Co., Ltd.

Applicant/Grantee (New Company) Name: Sariana LLC

New applicant Grantee Code (s): ZE9

New applicant FRN (s): 0020740841

Name of New Point of Contact to be in EAS Database: Alan Turksu

E-mail address of New Point of Contact in EAS Database: turksu@satechi.com

Please contact me if you have any question.

Contact name / title : Jiasheng Jiang/General Manager

Company: Guangdong Bekey Technology Co., Ltd.

address: R building, Dong Yuan Reservoir Region Immigration base, Butterfly Lodge Ind District,

Dongyuan, Heyuan city, GuangDong, 517500, China

Tel: 86-13554912019 Fax: 0760-23131376

E-mail: james@f-energy.cn

I long Jia Sheng